10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

CEO - GS

Fiscal Manager - RS

Court Manager - NI

Court Reporter - PE

Technology Analyst - CC

Family Law Facilitator - FH

Family Court Mediator - TJ

Supervising Ct. Clk - SA

Human Resource Analyst - MA

Supervising Ct. Clk - MM

Account Technician - VR

Senior Court Clerk - SD

Court Clerk - NG

Senior Court Clerk - TL

Commissioner - DB

Court Clerk - LA

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

Department Total Wages

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Administration

Fiscal

Administration

Judges And Court Room
Support

Information Technology
Family Court Services
Family Court Services
Criminal/Traffic

Human Resources

Civil

Fiscal

Criminal/Traffic
Criminal/Traffic
Criminal/Traffic

Family Court Services

Criminal/Traffic

$171,365

$168,472

$122,582

$91,666

$90,128

$80,231

$76,847

$68,816

$68,187

$62,668

$61,491

$61,158

$55,017

$47,152

$46,404

$46,273

$45,589

$45,504



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Legal Process Clk. Il - LT

Legal Process Clk. Il - MM

Senior Court Clerk - TB

Legal Process Clk. Il - MR

Court Clerk - AC

Court Clerk - MG

Legal Process Clk. Il - SM

Court Clerk - MR

Legal Process Clk. I - JC

Legal Process Clk. | - MMc

Legal Process Clk. | - CM

Legal Process Clk. Il - RB

Legal Process Clk. Il - DJ

Legal Process Clk. I - KT

Account Clerk - TV

Legal Process Clk. | - MC

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

San Benito County Superior
Court

Family Court Services

Civil

Family Court Services

Criminal/Traffic

Family Court Services

Family Court Services

Criminal/Traffic

Criminal/Traffic

Criminal/Traffic

Criminal/Traffic

Criminal/Traffic

Civil

Civil

Civil

Fiscal

Civil

$43,224

$42,823

$42,551

$42,291

$41,483

$40,358

$38,541

$37,938

$36,008

$34,537

$33,338

$32,402

$28,113

$27,768

$24,542

$15,349



