	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		San Benito County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$171,365
2.	Judge, Superior Court		San Benito County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$168,472
3.	CEO - GS		San Benito County Superior Court	Administration	\$122,582
4.	Fiscal Manager - RS		San Benito County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$91,666
5.	Court Manager - NI		San Benito County Superior Court	Administration	\$90,128
6.	Court Reporter - PE		San Benito County Superior Court	Judges And Court Room Support	\$80,231
7.	Technology Analyst - CC		San Benito County Superior Court	Information Technology	\$76,847
8.	Family Law Facilitator - FH		San Benito County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$68,816
9.	Family Court Mediator - TJ		San Benito County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$68,187
10.	Supervising Ct. Clk - SA		San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$62,668
11.	Human Resource Analyst - MA		San Benito County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$61,491
12.	Supervising Ct. Clk - MM		San Benito County Superior Court	Civil	\$61,158
13.	Account Technician - VR		San Benito County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$55,017
14.	Senior Court Clerk - SD		San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$47,152
15.	Court Clerk - NG		San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$46,404
16.	Senior Court Clerk - TL		San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$46,273
17.	Commissioner - DB		San Benito County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$45,589
18.	Court Clerk - LA		San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$45,504

19.	Legal Process Clk. II - LT	San Benito County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$43,224
20.	Legal Process Clk. II - MM	San Benito County Superior Court	Civil	\$42,823
21.	Senior Court Clerk - TB	San Benito County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$42,551
22.	Legal Process Clk. II - MR	San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$42,291
23.	Court Clerk - AC	San Benito County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$41,483
24.	Court Clerk - MG	San Benito County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$40,358
25.	Legal Process Clk. II - SM	San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$38,541
26.	Court Clerk - MR	San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$37,938
27.	Legal Process Clk. I - JC	San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$36,008
28.	Legal Process Clk. I - MMc	San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$34,537
29.	Legal Process Clk. I - CM	San Benito County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic	\$33,338
30.	Legal Process Clk. II - RB	San Benito County Superior Court	Civil	\$32,402
31.	Legal Process Clk. II - DJ	San Benito County Superior Court	Civil	\$28,113
32.	Legal Process Clk. II - KT	San Benito County Superior Court	Civil	\$27,768
33.	Account Clerk - TV	San Benito County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$24,542
34.	Legal Process Clk. I - MC	San Benito County Superior Court	Civil	\$15,349